
Today's Green Avare(W) - Green Avare (W) price in mandi markets

Commodity Market District State 1KG
Price

1Q Price 1Q Max - Min

Green Avare(W) - Green Avare
(W)

vadakarapathy APMC Palakad Kerala  19.00
1,900.00

 2,000.00 - 
1,800.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Tindivanam APMC Villupuram
Tamil
Nadu

 40.00
4,000.00

 4,000.00 - 
4,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Ammapet(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem
Tamil
Nadu

 48.50
4,850.00

 5,000.00 - 
4,700.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Thirupathur APMC Vellore
Tamil
Nadu

 36.00
3,600.00

 3,600.00 - 
3,600.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Nagapattinam
Tamil
Nadu

 47.50
4,750.00

 5,000.00 - 
4,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Sathur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar
Tamil
Nadu

 27.50
2,750.00

 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Natrampalli(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirupathur
Tamil
Nadu

 27.50
2,750.00

 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Aruppukottai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar
Tamil
Nadu

 47.50
4,750.00

 5,000.00 - 
4,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) NGO Colony(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirunelveli
Tamil
Nadu

 32.50
3,250.00

 3,500.00 - 
3,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Paruthipattu(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvellore
Tamil
Nadu

 60.00
6,000.00

 6,000.00 - 
6,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvannamalai
Tamil
Nadu

 42.50
4,250.00

 4,500.00 - 
4,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Devakottai (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Sivaganga
Tamil
Nadu

 35.00
3,500.00

 4,000.00 - 
3,000.00
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Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Thathakapatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem
Tamil
Nadu

 43.00
4,300.00

 4,600.00 - 
4,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Attayampatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem
Tamil
Nadu

 30.00
3,000.00

 3,000.00 - 
3,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Denkanikottai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Krishnagiri
Tamil
Nadu

 35.00
3,500.00

 4,000.00 - 
3,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Avallapalli(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Krishnagiri
Tamil
Nadu

 37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Usilampatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Madurai
Tamil
Nadu

 30.50
3,050.00

 3,600.00 - 
2,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Melur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Madurai
Tamil
Nadu

 22.50
2,250.00

 2,500.00 - 
2,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Kancheepuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Kancheepuram
Tamil
Nadu

 55.00
5,500.00

 6,000.00 - 
5,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Pollachi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore
Tamil
Nadu

 37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Kurichi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore
Tamil
Nadu

 27.50
2,750.00

 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Viruthachalam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Cuddalore
Tamil
Nadu

 45.00
4,500.00

 5,000.00 - 
4,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Palani(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Dindigul
Tamil
Nadu

 30.00
3,000.00

 3,000.00 - 
3,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Vadaseri APMC
Nagercoil
(Kannyiakumari)

Tamil
Nadu

 47.50
4,750.00

 5,000.00 - 
4,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Virudhunagar(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar
Tamil
Nadu

 56.00
5,600.00

 5,700.00 - 
5,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Polur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvannamalai
Tamil
Nadu

 36.50
3,650.00

 4,000.00 - 
3,300.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Arani(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvannamalai
Tamil
Nadu

 38.50
3,850.00

 4,200.00 - 
3,500.00
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Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Edapadi (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem
Tamil
Nadu

 32.50
3,250.00

 3,500.00 - 
3,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Kumbakonam (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thanjavur
Tamil
Nadu

 40.00
4,000.00

 4,400.00 - 
3,600.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Kambam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Theni
Tamil
Nadu

 27.50
2,750.00

 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Chokkikulam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Madurai
Tamil
Nadu

 30.50
3,050.00

 3,600.00 - 
2,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Singanallur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore
Tamil
Nadu

 32.50
3,250.00

 3,500.00 - 
3,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Mettupalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore
Tamil
Nadu

 33.00
3,300.00

 3,600.00 - 
3,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Cuddalore(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Cuddalore
Tamil
Nadu

 47.50
4,750.00

 5,000.00 - 
4,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Panruti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Cuddalore
Tamil
Nadu

 45.00
4,500.00

 5,000.00 - 
4,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Dindigul(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Dindigul
Tamil
Nadu

 55.00
5,500.00

 6,000.00 - 
5,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Sundarapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore
Tamil
Nadu

 27.50
2,750.00

 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Tiruchengode APMC Namakkal
Tamil
Nadu

 40.00
4,000.00

 4,500.00 - 
3,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Gudalur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC The Nilgiris
Tamil
Nadu

 27.50
2,750.00

 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Srivilliputhur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar
Tamil
Nadu

 42.50
4,250.00

 4,500.00 - 
4,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Ulundurpettai APMC Villupuram
Tamil
Nadu

 65.00
6,500.00

 7,000.00 - 
6,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Udumalpet APMC Coimbatore
Tamil
Nadu

 37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00
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Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Gudiyatham(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Vellore
Tamil
Nadu

 36.00
3,600.00

 3,600.00 - 
3,600.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Sankarapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Kallakuruchi
Tamil
Nadu

 50.00
5,000.00

 6,000.00 - 
4,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Dharapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirupur
Tamil
Nadu

 32.50
3,250.00

 3,500.00 - 
3,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Bodinayakanur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Theni
Tamil
Nadu

 31.00
3,100.00

 3,200.00 - 
3,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Tiruvarur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvarur
Tamil
Nadu

 50.00
5,000.00

 5,000.00 - 
5,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W)
Needamangalam(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

Thiruvarur
Tamil
Nadu

 34.00
3,400.00

 3,400.00 - 
3,400.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Chengam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvannamalai
Tamil
Nadu

 36.50
3,650.00

 4,000.00 - 
3,300.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Keelpennathur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvannamalai
Tamil
Nadu

 47.50
4,750.00

 5,000.00 - 
4,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Thammampatti (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem
Tamil
Nadu

 55.00
5,500.00

 6,000.00 - 
5,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Anaiyur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Madurai
Tamil
Nadu

 33.00
3,300.00

 3,600.00 - 
3,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Sirkali(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Nagapattinam
Tamil
Nadu

 57.50
5,750.00

 6,000.00 - 
5,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Pennagaram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Dharmapuri
Tamil
Nadu

 39.00
3,900.00

 4,000.00 - 
3,800.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W)
Sunguvarchatram(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

Kancheepuram
Tamil
Nadu

 67.50
6,750.00

 7,000.00 - 
6,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Hosur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Krishnagiri
Tamil
Nadu

 37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Thuraiyur APMC Thiruchirappalli
Tamil
Nadu

 50.00
5,000.00

 7,000.00 - 
3,000.00
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Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Kaveripattinam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Krishnagiri
Tamil
Nadu

 50.00
5,000.00

 5,000.00 - 
5,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Katpadi (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Vellore
Tamil
Nadu

 40.00
4,000.00

 4,000.00 - 
4,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Rajapalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar
Tamil
Nadu

 42.50
4,250.00

 4,500.00 - 
4,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Thalavaipuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar
Tamil
Nadu

 40.50
4,050.00

 4,500.00 - 
3,600.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W)
Thirukalukundram(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

Chengalpattu
Tamil
Nadu

 60.00
6,000.00

 6,000.00 - 
6,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Vaniyampadi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirupathur
Tamil
Nadu

 27.50
2,750.00

 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Karaikudi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Sivaganga
Tamil
Nadu

 37.00
3,700.00

 4,000.00 - 
3,400.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Mannargudi II(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvarur
Tamil
Nadu

 36.00
3,600.00

 3,600.00 - 
3,600.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W)
Ramanathapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

Ramanathapuram
Tamil
Nadu

 57.50
5,750.00

 6,000.00 - 
5,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Paramakudi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Ramanathapuram
Tamil
Nadu

 57.50
5,750.00

 6,000.00 - 
5,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Sooramangalam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem
Tamil
Nadu

 44.00
4,400.00

 4,600.00 - 
4,200.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Palanganatham(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Madurai
Tamil
Nadu

 30.50
3,050.00

 3,600.00 - 
2,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Thirumangalam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Madurai
Tamil
Nadu

 33.00
3,300.00

 3,600.00 - 
3,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W)
Udhagamandalam(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

The Nilgiris
Tamil
Nadu

 26.50
2,650.00

 2,800.00 - 
2,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Aranthangi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Pudukkottai
Tamil
Nadu

 47.50
4,750.00

 5,000.00 - 
4,500.00
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Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Kundrathur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Kancheepuram
Tamil
Nadu

 35.00
3,500.00

 4,000.00 - 
3,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Sulur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore
Tamil
Nadu

 32.50
3,250.00

 3,500.00 - 
3,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Papanasam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thanjavur
Tamil
Nadu

 44.00
4,400.00

 4,400.00 - 
4,400.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W)
Gobichettipalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai )
APMC

Erode
Tamil
Nadu

 34.00
3,400.00

 3,600.00 - 
3,200.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Kangayam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirupur
Tamil
Nadu

 41.50
4,150.00

 4,300.00 - 
4,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Green Avare
(W)

Ramanagara APMC Bangalore Karnataka  35.00
3,500.00

 4,000.00 - 
3,200.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Vellore APMC Vellore
Tamil
Nadu

 37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Sankarankoil(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Tenkasi
Tamil
Nadu

 48.00
4,800.00

 4,800.00 - 
4,800.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Tamarainagar(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvannamalai
Tamil
Nadu

 37.50
3,750.00

 4,000.00 - 
3,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Musiri(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruchirappalli
Tamil
Nadu

 65.00
6,500.00

 7,000.00 - 
6,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Sivakasi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar
Tamil
Nadu

 27.50
2,750.00

 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Kariyapatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar
Tamil
Nadu

 47.50
4,750.00

 5,000.00 - 
4,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Nanganallur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Chengalpattu
Tamil
Nadu

 47.50
4,750.00

 5,000.00 - 
4,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Hasthampatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem
Tamil
Nadu

 42.50
4,250.00

 4,500.00 - 
4,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Pattukottai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thanjavur
Tamil
Nadu

 44.00
4,400.00

 4,400.00 - 
4,400.00
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Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Tiruvallur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvellore
Tamil
Nadu

 40.00
4,000.00

 4,000.00 - 
4,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Perundurai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Erode
Tamil
Nadu

 35.00
3,500.00

 3,600.00 - 
3,400.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Krishnagiri(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Krishnagiri
Tamil
Nadu

 22.00
2,200.00

 2,400.00 - 
2,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Palacode(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Dharmapuri
Tamil
Nadu

 19.00
1,900.00

 2,000.00 - 
1,800.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Valangaiman APMC Thiruvarur
Tamil
Nadu

 36.00
3,600.00

 3,600.00 - 
3,600.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Ariyalur(Uzhavar Sandhai) APMC Ariyalur
Tamil
Nadu

 57.50
5,750.00

 6,000.00 - 
5,500.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Jeyankondam (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Ariyalur
Tamil
Nadu

 55.00
5,500.00

 6,000.00 - 
5,000.00

Green Avare(W) - Avare (W) Devaram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Theni
Tamil
Nadu

 27.50
2,750.00

 3,000.00 - 
2,500.00
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